LOT
LOT 120 BLOCK 1
LOT 121 BLOCK 1

LOT 201 BLOCK 2
LOT 202 BLOCK 2
LOT 203 BLOCK 2
LOT 204 BLOCK 2
LOT 205 BLOCK 2
LOT 206 BLOCK 2
LOT 207 BLOCK 2
LOT 208 BLOCK 2

LOT 301 BLOCK 3
LOT 302 BLOCK 3
LOT 303 BLOCK 3
LOT 304 BLOCK 3
LOT 305 BLOCK 3
LOT 306 BLOCK 3
LOT 308 BLOCK 3
LOT 309 BLOCK 3
LOT 310 BLOCK 3
LOT 311 BLOCK 3
LOT 312 BLOCK 3
LOT 313 BLOCK 3

LOT 401 BLOCK 4
LOT 402 BLOCK 4
LOT 403 BLOCK 4
LOT 404 BLOCK 4
LOT 405 BLOCK 4
LOT 406 BLOCK 4
LOT 407 BLOCK 4
LOT 408 BLOCK 4
LOT 409 BLOCK 4

LOT 501 BLOCK 5
LOT 502 BLOCK 5
LOT 503 BLOCK 5
LOT 504 BLOCK 5
LOT 505 BLOCK 6
LOT 506 BLOCK 5
LOT 507 BLOCK 5

Eagle Deer Reserve Price List

ACREAGE

4/3/2025

1.86

1.57
1.69
1.66
1.87
1.65
1.68
1.64
1.55

3.59

1.62

1.61

1.64

1.63

3.24

-

LV IR VSR VSRV, T VN T SR V8

PRICE

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD
175,000
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
95,000
95,000
95,000
95,000
90,000
90,000
90,000
85,000

SOLD
95,000

SOLD
SOLD
95,000
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
90,000
SOLD
90,000

SOLD
125,000
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
125,000



