Eagle Deer Reserve Price List 4/3/2025

LOT	ACREAGE	PRICE	
LOT 120 BLOCK 1			SOLD
LOT 121 BLOCK 1			SOLD
LOT 201 BLOCK 2			SOLD
LOT 202 BLOCK 2	1.86	\$	175,000
LOT 203 BLOCK 2		,	SOLD
LOT 204 BLOCK 2			SOLD
LOT 205 BLOCK 2			SOLD
LOT 206 BLOCK 2			SOLD
LOT 207 BLOCK 2			SOLD
LOT 208 BLOCK 2			SOLD
LOT 301 BLOCK 3			SOLD
LOT 302 BLOCK 3			SOLD
LOT 303 BLOCK 3	1.57	\$	95,000
LOT 304 BLOCK 3	1.69	\$	95,000
LOT 305 BLOCK 3	1.66	\$	95,000
LOT 306 BLOCK 3	1.87	* \$ \$ \$ \$	95,000
LOT 308 BLOCK 3	1.65	\$	90,000
LOT 309 BLOCK 3	1.68	\$	90,000
LOT 310 BLOCK 3	1.64		90,000
LOT 311 BLOCK 3	1.55	\$	85,000
LOT 312 BLOCK 3			SOLD
LOT 313 BLOCK 3	3.59	\$	95,000
LOT 401 BLOCK 4			SOLD
LOT 402 BLOCK 4			SOLD
LOT 403 BLOCK 4	1.62	\$	95,000
LOT 404 BLOCK 4			SOLD
LOT 405 BLOCK 4			SOLD
LOT 406 BLOCK 4			SOLD
LOT 407 BLOCK 4	1.61	\$	90,000
LOT 408 BLOCK 4			SOLD
LOT 409 BLOCK 4	1.64	\$	90,000
LOT 501 BLOCK 5			SOLD
LOT 502 BLOCK 5	1.63	\$	125,000
LOT 503 BLOCK 5			SOLD
LOT 504 BLOCK 5			SOLD
LOT 505 BLOCK 6			SOLD
LOT 506 BLOCK 5			SOLD
LOT 507 BLOCK 5	3.24	\$	125,000